
LÄÄNE-VIRUMAA TV-10 olümpiastarti  IV osafinaal
P R O T O K O L L 01.juuni 2006.a.Rakvere

TN  - 600m
1 JANE MERILOO 1994 R.L.AK 1.52,37
2 KRISTINE NOODLA 9.5.94 RRG 1.55,69
3 MARLEEN PLÕKS 27.10.94 R.L.AK 1.58,21
4 EGLE-HELENE ERVIN 1994 RRG 2.04,55
5 KAISA KOMP 9.7.94 V.-Pajusti 2.09,58

TN - kõrgushüpe
1 KAISA KOMP 9.7.94 V.-Pajusti 1.35
2 JANE MERILOO 1994 R.L.AK 1.30
3 KERLI KIVIMÄGI 1995 R.L.AK 1.30
4 MARLEEN PLÕKS 27.10.94 R.L.AK 1.25

KRISTINE NOODLA 9.5.94 RRG 1.25
6 EGLE-HELENE ERVIN 1994 RRG 1.20
7 GERDA KARMAN 1994 RRG 1.20

TV - kettaheide
1 MARII UDUVEE 16.4.93 RRG 26.00
2 GRETE ÕUNAS 24.3.92 RRG 25.22
3 TERJE KAUNISSAAR 10.8.92 RG 21.52
4 KAISA KARJANE 19.2.92 RRG 20.28
5 REELIKA REIMAL 1992 Kadrina 18.60
6 INGELY LAIV 1993 Kadrina 18.50
7 TRIIN SAMRA 1993 Aluvere 16.54
8 MARIKA KALAIS 1993 Kadrina 16.30
9 EERIKA JAKOBI 16.10.93 R.L.AK 13.02

TV - pallivise
1 MARII UDUVEE 16.4.93 RRG 52.50
2 KAISA KARJANE 19.2.92 RRG 51.00
3 INGELY LAIV 1993 Kadrina 47.00
4 GRETE ÕUNAS 24.3.92 RRG 45.00
5 MARIKA KALAIS 1993 Kadrina 45.00
6 TERJE KAUNISSAAR 10.8.92 RG 44.50
7 KAISA KULLAMAA 1992 R.L.AK 38.00
8 TRIIN SAMRA 1993 Aluvere 35.00
9 EERIKA JAKOBI 16.10.93 R.L.AK 33.50

PN - 1000 m
1 MARKKO ETVERK 1995 RRG 3.24,48
2 KEIJO ÕUNAPU 1994 RRG 3.44,97
3 MIHKEL REINKUBJAS 1996 Aluvere 3.48,40
4 TAAVI KILKI 1995 RRG 3.57,12
5 HENRY MOSEL 1994 R.L.AK 4.01,59
6 RICCO TAMMSAAR 1994 R.L.AK 4.13,44
7 MARTIN TAAL 1994 R.L.AK 4.15,26
8 MADIS JOOSEP TOOMEL 1994 RRG 4.23,06

PN  - kõrgushüpe
1 RICCO TAMMSAAR 1994 R.L.AK 1.40
2 GUTNAR LEEDE 1994 RRG 1.35
3 AIVO JOOST 1995 RRG 1.25
4 KEIJO ÕUNAPU 1994 RRG 1.20
5 MARKKO ETVERK 1995 RRG 1.20
6 MAIKEL HOMIN 1995 R.L.AK 1.15
7 MADIS JOOSEP TOOMEL 1994 RRG 1.15
8 MIHKEL REINKUBJAS 1996 Aluvere 1.10



9 TAAVI KILKI 1995 RRG 1.05
PN  - pallivise

1 KEIJO ÕUNAPU 1994 RRG 52.00
2 MARTIN TAAL 1994 R.L.AK 51.00
3 MIHKEL HOMIN 1995 R.L.AK 49.00
4 AIVO JOOST 1995 RRG 49.00
5 RICCO TAMMSAAR 1994 R.L.AK 49.00
6 HANDERSS PIHO 1995 RRG 45.00
7 MADIS JOOSEP TOOMEL 1994 RRG 42.00
8 HENDRIK SIKKA 1996 RRG 40.00
9 ROGER PÄRTELSON 1995 RRG 39.50

10 GUTNAR LEEDE 1994 RRG 36.00
11 MARKKO ETVERK 1995 RRG 30.00
12 TAAVI KILKI 1995 RRG 27.00

PV - 1000 m
1 JORGEN NIRGI 1992 Haljala 3.19,57
2 KRISTJAN TAMBIK 20.6.93 Võsu 3.20,61
3 KEIO KÄRDLA 1992 Kadrina 3.26,39
4 RAINER ROSS 1993 R.L.AK 3.37,81
5 AIMUR TAKK 24.5.93 Kunda 3.38,16
6 MARK TŠIRKIN 1992 R.L.AK 3.53,98

PV - kettaheide
1 MAREK SAMMRA 1992 Kadrina 32.30
2 ALAR ERVIN 1993 RRG 29.47
3 JORGEN NIRGI 1992 Haljala 29.06
4 HANNO TIKKERBÄR 1992 Kadrina 26.11
5 INDREK LEEDE 1992 RRG 24.95
6 TÕNIS SOPPE 1993 R.L.AK 23.57
7 JOONAS VAINO 1992 RRG 23.38
8 AIMUR TAKK 24.5.93 Kunda 33.34

PV - kuulitõuge
1 HANNO TIKKERBÄR 1992 Kadrina 10.53
2 MAREK SAMMRA 1992 Kadrina 9.85
3 JORGEN NIRGI 1992 Haljala 9.85
4 JOONAS VAINO 1992 RRG 9.44
5 ALAR ERVIN 1993 RRG 8.28
6 TÕNIS SOPPE 1993 R.L.AK 7.97
7 MARTIN JOHANSON 1993 R.L.AK 7.61
8 INDREK LEEDE 1992 RG 5.57
9 OLARI AAS 1993 R.L.AK 6.36

10 AIMUR TAKK 24.5.93 Kunda 6.17

Jaak Vettik
Peakohtunik


